
WORLD RECORD 18.38 CHRISTIANSEN Jackie DEN Olomouc (CZE) 21 AUG 2011

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 397 NAVASER Abdolnabi IRI F44 9.39 12.01 13.09 12.20 12.59 12.37 13.09

2 347  Pradeep IND F44 9.64 9.97 X 10.49 10.39 9.53 10.49

186 ABDOU Plieplieyou CMR F44 DNS

712 MATUSIK Adrian SVK F44 DNS

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
397
347

2
186
397

3
347

4
712

Weather conditions
Temperature:            25°C                                    Humidity:            35%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
DNS Did not Start Rk Rank X Failure

8th FAZAA IPC Athletics Grand Prix

MEN'S SHOT PUT F44

FINAL

DUBAI POLICE CLUB STADIUM

SUN 
20 MAR 2016
18:10   
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